AIRPORT HANDLING 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

Freezone Documentation 170.000 1.00 170.000 0.00 624.750

DOOR PICKUP CHARGES 65.000 1.00 65.000 0.00 238.875

AWB AMENDMENT 48.000 1.00 48.000 0.00 176.400

1,228.00 0.00 4,512.90

Total Amount in USD: 1,228.00

Total Amount in AED: 4,512.90

USD One Thousand Two Hundred And Twenty Eight Only

AED Four Thousand Five Hundred Twelve And Ninety Fils Only